LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1011-700

JUTIm
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.475
0.E.M. MAKE
357 615 115 A VW
357 615 115 B VW
357 698 151 VW
357 698 151 B W
86 60 004 802 RENAULT
86 71019 134 RENAULT
8A0 698 151 C VW
8D0 698 151 L VW

181011-700

RB1011-700
(E)90R-01101/168
,@@‘ Lucas - Girling

118.9x69.6x19.6

WVA FMSI
20167 D684-7571
20168

Sin Filas

2X
1-690022
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
AUDI

Sedan (Compact executive car-D

80 V B4 /90 (8C2) 09.91-07.95 Segment)
1.6 (ABM) Gasolina FWD = 1595 52 71 09.91-12.94  *
1.6 E (ADA) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 101 06.93-12.94 *
2.0 (ABT) Gasolina FWD = 1984 66 90 09.91-12.94  *
2.0E (ABK) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 09.91-12.94  *
2.0E 16V (ACE) Gasolina FWD = 1984 103 140 08.92-12.94  *
23E (NG) Gasolina FWD 2309 98 133 09.91-12.94  *
2.6 (ABC) Gasolina FWD 2598 110 150 07.92-12.94  *
1.9TD (AAZ) Diesel FWD = 1896 55 75 09.91-12.94  *
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD = 1896 66 90 09.91-12.94  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact

80 V B4 Avant /90 (8C5) 09.91-01.96 executive car-D Segment)
1.6 E (ADA) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 06.93-01.96  *
2.0 (ABT) Gasolina FWD 1984 66 90 07.92-01.96 *
2.0E (ABK) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 07.92-01.96  *
2.0E 16V (ACE) Gasolina FWD = 1984 103 140 02.93-01.96 *
2.3E (NG) Gasolina FWD = 2309 98 133 07.92-01.96  *
2.6 (ABC) Gasolina FWD = 2598 110 150 07.92-01.96  *
1.9TD (AA2) Diesel FWD 1896 55 75 09.91-12.94  *
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 07.92-01.96  *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D

A4 B5 (8D2) 11.94-12.01 Segment)
1.6 (ADP) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-10.00 *
1.6 (AHL) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-10.00 *
1.6 (ANA) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 11.94-10.00 *
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1.6 (ARM)

1.8 (AFY)

1.9TDI (AFF)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9 TDI (AHH)
1.9 TDI (AHU)
1.9 TDI (AFN)
1.9TDI (AVG)
1.9TDI (AIM)

A4 B5 Avant (8D5) 11.94-12.02
1.6 (ADP)

1.6 (AHL)
1.6 (ANA)
1.6 (ARM)
1.8 (AFY)
1.9TDI (AFF)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9 TDI (AHH)
1.9 TDI (AHU)
1.9 TDI (AFN)
1.9TDI (AVG)
1.9TDI (AIM)
1.9TDI (ATJ)

CABRIOLET B3 (8G7) 05.91-08.00
1.8 (ADR)

2.0E (ABK)
2.016V (ACE)
2.3E (NG)
2.6

2.6 (ABC)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9 TDI (AHU)

COUPE 11 B3 (89, 8B3) 10.88-12.96
2.0 (AAD)

2.0 (ABK)
2.016V (ACE)
2.6 (ABC)

80 (8C2) 07.93-06.95
2.0

2.6
2.6

H2 /H2E / H2V 01.15-
1.5 (BJ415B)

1.5
1.5 (BJ415C)

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

AUDI (FAW)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

BAIC HUANSU

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD
FWD
RWD

1595
1781
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1595
1595
1595
1595
1781
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1781
1984
1984
2309
2598
2598
1896
1896

1984
1984
1984
2598

1984
2598
2598

1499
1500
1500

74
85

100 11.94-10.00
115 04.95-11.00

55 75 12.95-11.00 *
66 90 01.95-11.00 *
66 90 01.95-11.00 *
66 90 01.95-11.00 *
81 110 10.95-11.00 *
81 110 10.95-11.00 *
85 116 03.00-11.00 =*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

74 100 11.94-09.01  *
74 100 11.94-09.01  *
74 100 11.94-09.01  *
74 100 11.94-09.01  *
85 115 07.95-09.01  *
55 75 03.96-09.01  *
66 90 02.96-09.01  *
66 90 02.96-09.01  *
66 90 02.96-09.01  *
81 110 02.96-09.01  *
81 110 02.96-09.01  *
85 115 03.00-09.01  *
85 115 03.00-09.01  *

Cabrio (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

92 125 01.97-08.00  *
85 115 01.93-07.98  *
103 140 06.95-07.96  *
98 133 05.91-07.94 *
102 139 05.95-08.00 *
110 150 06.93-08.00  *
66 90 06.95-08.00 *
66 90 06.95-08.00 *

Coupé (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

85 115 05.89-12.96  *
85 115 05.89-12.96  *
103 140 08.92-12.96  *
110 150 08.92-12.96  *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

79 107 11.93-06.95  *
102 139 07.93-06.95  *
102 139 11.93-06.95  *

MPV ()
78 106 10.15- *
75 102 06.16- *
83 113 01.15- *
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S2 03.14-
1.5 (BJ415B)

1.5 (BJ415C)

S3/S3L 03.14-
1.5 (BJ415C)

1.8 (BJ418B)
1.8 (R18A)

CK 04.05-
1.3

CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 02.93-12.02
1.6 (ABU)

1.6i (AEE)

1.6i (ALM)

1.8 T 20V Cupra (AQX)
1.8 T 20V Cupra (AYP)
1.9TDI (AFN)

1.9TDI (ASV)

CORDOBA Il (6K5) 08.00-12.02
1.9TDI

CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 07.96-12.02
1.9TDI (AFN)

1.9 TDI (ASV)

IBIZA 11 (6K1) 03.93-05.02
1.8 T 20V Cupra (AQX)

1.8 T 20V Cupra (AYP)
2.0i16V (ABF)

1.9 TDI (AFN)

1.9 TDI (ASV)

1.9TDI

INCA (6K9) 11.95-11.03
1.4i (AEX)

140 (AKV)
140 (APQ)
1.4i (AUD)
1.6i (1F)
1.9D (1Y)
1.9SDI (AEY)
1.9SDI (AYQ)
1.9 TDI (ALH)

TOLEDO (1L2) 01.91-10.99
2.0i (2E)

2.0i (AGG)

2.0i16V (ABF)

1.9TDI (12)

1.9 TDI (AHU)

GEELY

SEAT

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1499
1500

1500
1800
1800

1298

1598
1598
1598
1781
1781
1896
1896

1896

1896
1896

1781
1781
1984
1896
1896
1896

1389
1389
1389
1389
1595
1896
1896
1896
1896

1984
1984
1984
1896
1896

SUV ()
78 106 03.14- *
83 113 03.14- *
SUV ()
83 113 03.14- *
103 140 03.14- *
103 140 03.14-12.17 *
Sedan ()

*

63 86 04.05-

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
55 75 02.93-10.02  *

55 75 02.93-10.02  *
55 75 02.93-10.02  *
115 156 07.00-10.02  *
115 156 07.00-10.02  *
81 110 03.97-10.02  *
81 110 03.97-10.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Supermini car-B Segment)

81 110 08.00-12.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-
B Segment)

81 110 07.97-12.02  *
81 110 07.97-12.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

115 156 07.00-02.02  *
115 156 07.00-02.02  *
110 150 08.96-08.99  *
81 110 02.97-02.02  *
81 110 02.97-02.02  *
81 110 08.99-02.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Supermini car-B Segment)

44 60 11.95-06.03 *
44 60 11.95-06.03  *
44 60 11.95-06.03  *
44 60 11.95-06.03  *
55 75 11.95-05.98  *
47 64 11.95-06.03 *
47 64 11.95-06.03 *
a7 64 11.95-06.03 *
66 90 09.96-06.03  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

85 115 05.91-03.99  *
85 115 05.91-03.99  *
110 150 11.93-03.99  *
66 90 08.95-03.99 *
66 90 08.95-03.99 *
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VW

CADDY Il (9K9B) 11.95-12.04 MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)

1.4 (AEX) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03 *

1.4 (AKV) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03  *

1.4 (APQ) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03  *

1.4 (AUD) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03  *

1.6 (1F) Gasolina FWD 1595 55 75 11.95-05.97 *

19D (1Y) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 =*

1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 =*

1.9SDI (AYQ) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 *

CADDY 1l / PANEL (9K9A) 11.95-01.04 Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

60 1.4 (AEX) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 11.95-01.04 =*

60 1.4 (APQ) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 11.95-01.04 *

60 1.4 (AUD) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 11.95-01.04 =*

7516 (1F) Gasolina FWD 1595 55 75 11.95-05.97  *

751.6 (AEE) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 11.95-09.00 *

19D (1Y) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 *

1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 *

1.9SDI (AYQ) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 =*

CORRADO (53I) 08.87-12.95 Coupé (Compact car-C Segment)

1.8G60 (PG) Gasolina FWD 1781 118 160 09.88-09.93  *

2.8VR6 (AAA) Gasolina FWD 2792 128 174 09.91-12.95 *

2.8 Tuning Gasolina FWD = 2795 127 173 08.87- *

2.9VR6 (ABV) Gasolina FWD = 2861 140 190 08.91-12.95 *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact

GOLF 11 (19E, 1G1) 08.83-12.92 car-C Segment)

1.8 GTI G60 (PG) Gasolina FWD 1781 118 160 04.90-07.91  *

1.8 GTI G60 Syncro (1H) Gasolina 4WD = 1781 118 160 08.88-12.91  *

1.8 GTI G60 Syncro (PG) Gasolina 4WD 1781 118 160 08.88-12.91  *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact

GOLF 111 (1H1) 10.89-11.00 car-C Segment)

1.4 (ABD) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 10.91-08.97 *

1.4 (AEX) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 10.91-08.97 *

1.6 (AEK) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 07.95-08.97  *

1.6 (AFT) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 07.95-08.97  *

1.6 (AKS) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 07.95-08.97  *

1.6 (ABU) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 09.92-08.97 *

1.6 (AEA) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 09.92-08.97 *

1.6 (AEE) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 09.92-08.97  *

1.8 (AAM) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 11.91-08.97 *

1.8 (ABS) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 11.91-08.97 *

1.8 (ACC) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 11.91-08.97 *

1.8 (ADD) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 11.91-08.97 *

1.8 (ADZ2) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 11.91-08.97 *

1.8 Syncro (1HX1) (ABS) Gasolina 4WD = 1781 66 90 01.93-08.97 *

1.8 Syncro (1HX1) (ADZ) Gasolina 4WD 1781 66 90 01.93-08.97 *

2.0 (AAC) Gasolina FWD 1968 62 84 08.92-07.98 *

20GL (AEP) Gasolina FWD 1984 79 107 08.95-09.97 *

2.0GTI 16V (ABF) Gasolina FWD 1984 110 150 08.92-12.97 *

2.8VR6 (AAA) Gasolina FWD 2792 120 163 08.95-09.97 *

19D (1Y) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.91-08.97 *
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1.9 SDI (AEY)

1.9TD, GTD (AAZ)

1.9TDI (12)

1.9TDI (AHU)

1.9TDI (ALE)

1.9 TDI Syncro (1HX1) (12)
1.9 TDI Syncro (1HX1) (AHU)
1.9 TDI Syncro (1HX1) (ALE)
1.9 TDI (AFN)

GOLF 11l /CABRIO Il (1E7) 07.93-05.98

1.6 (AEK)
1.6 (AFT)
1.6 (AKS)
1.8 (AAM)
1.8 (ABS)
1.8 (ADZ)
2.0 (2E)

2.0 (ABA)
2.0 (ADY)
2.0 (AGG)
2.0 (AKR)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9 TDI (AHU)
1.9 TDI (ALE)
1.9 TDI (AFN)

GOLF 1l Van (1H5) 08.91-12.99
1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)
1.8 (AAM)
1.8 (ABS)
1.8 (ADZ)
1.9 (1Y)

1.9 SDI (AEY)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9 TDI (AHU)

GOLF Il Van (1H1) 08.91-12.97
1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)

16

1.8 (AAM)

1.8 (ABS)

1.8 (ADZ)

1.9TDI (12)

GOLF Il Variant (1H5) 07.93-04.99
1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)
1.4 (APQ)
1.6 (AEK)
1.6 (AFT)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1595
1595
1595
1781
1781
1781
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1896
1896
1896
1896

1390
1390
1781
1781
1781
1896
1896
1896
1896

1390
1390
1598
1781
1781
1781
1896

1390
1390
1390
1595
1595

47 64 07.95-08.97 *
55 75 11.91-08.97  *
66 90 08.93-08.97 *
66 90 08.93-08.97 *
66 90 08.93-08.97  *
66 90 08.95-08.97 *
66 90 08.95-08.97 *
66 90 08.95-08.97 *
81 110 04.96-08.97  *

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)
74 101 10.94-02.98  *

74 101 10.94-02.98  *
74 101 10.94-02.98  *
55 75 07.93-05.98  *
66 90 07.93-05.98  *
66 90 07.93-05.98  *
85 115 07.93-05.98  *
85 115 07.93-05.98  *
85 115 07.93-05.98  *
85 115 07.93-05.98  *
85 115 07.93-05.98  *
66 90 08.95-05.98 *
66 90 08.95-05.98 *
66 90 08.95-05.98 *
81 110 07.96-05.98  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Compact car-C Segment)

44 60 05.93-07.95 *
44 60 05.93-07.95 *
55 75 07.93-02.99  *
66 90 08.93-12.99 *
66 90 08.93-12.99 *
47 64 08.93-02.99  *
47 64 07.95-02.99  *
66 90 08.93-12.99  *
66 90 08.93-12.99  *

Furgén/hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

44 60 08.91-05.96  *
44 60 08.91-05.96  *
55 75 08.92-09.97  *
55 75 08.91-07.95 *
66 90 08.91-12.97 *
66 90 08.91-12.97 *
66 90 08.91-09.97 *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C

Segment)
44 60 07.93-04.99 *

44 60 07.93-04.99 *
44 60 07.93-04.99 *
74 101 07.94-04.99 *
74 101 07.94-04.99 *
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1.6 (AKS) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 07.94-04.99 *
1.8 (AAM) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 07.93-04.99 *
1.8 (ANN) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 07.93-04.99 *
1.8 (ABS) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 07.93-04.99 *
1.8 (ADZ2) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 07.93-04.99 *
1.8 (ANP) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 07.93-04.99 *
1.8 Syncro (ADZ) Gasolina 4WD 1781 66 90 10.94-04.99 *
2.0 (AEP) Gasolina FWD 1984 79 107 08.95-04.96 *
2.0 (2E) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 *
2.0 (ADY) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99  *
2.0 (AGG) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99  *
2.0 (AKR) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99  *
2.0 Syncro (AGG) Gasolina 4WD = 1984 85 115 08.95-04.99  *
19D (1Y) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 07.93-04.99 =*
1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 07.95-04.99 *
1.9TD (AA2) Diesel FWD 1896 55 75 07.93-04.99 *
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 03.94-04.99 *
1.9TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 03.94-04.99 *
1.9 TDI (ALE) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 03.94-04.99 *
1.9 TDI Syncro (12) Diesel 4WD 1896 66 90 07.95-04.99 *
1.9 TDI Syncro (AHU) Diesel 4WD 1896 66 90 07.95-04.99 *
1.9 TDI Syncro (ALE) Diesel 4WD 1896 66 90 07.95-04.99 *
1.9 TDI (AFN) Diesel FWD 1896 81 110 04.96-04.99  *
GOLF IV /CABRIO IV (1E7) 06.98-12.02 Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 (AFT) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 100 06.98-06.02 *
1.6 (AKS) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 100 06.98-06.02  *
1.8 (AAM) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 06.98-06.02  *
1.8 (ANN) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 06.98-06.02  *
1.8 (ADZ2) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 06.98-06.02  *
1.8 (ANP) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 06.98-06.02 *
2.0 (ABA) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.98-06.02 *
2.0 (AGG) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.98-06.02  *
2.0 (AKR) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.98-06.02  *
2.0 (ATU) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.98-06.02  *
2.0 (AWF) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.98-06.02  *
2.0 (AWG) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.98-06.02  *
1.9 TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 06.98-06.02  *
1.9 TDI (ALE) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 06.98-06.02  *
1.9TDI (AFN) Diesel FWD 1896 81 110 06.98-06.02  *
1.9TDI (AVG) Diesel FWD 1896 81 110 06.98-06.02  *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break (Large
PASSAT B3/B4 (315, 3A5) 08.88-12.96 family car-D Segment)
1.8 (AAM) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 10.93-12.96  *
19TD (AAZ) Diesel FWD 1896 55 75 10.93-12.96 *
PASSAT B3/B4 (3A2, 35l1) 02.88-12.97 Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)
1.6 (RF) Gasolina FWD 1595 53 72 04.88-07.89  *
1.6 (1F) Gasolina FWD 1595 55 75 04.88-07.92  *
1.6 (ABN) Gasolina FWD 1595 55 75 04.88-07.92 *
1.6 (E2) Gasolina FWD 1595 55 75 04.88-07.92  *
1.6 (AEK) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 10.94-08.96  *
1.6 (AFT) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 10.94-08.96  *



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

1.8 (AAM) Gasolina FWD = 1781 55 75 08.90-08.96  *
1.8 (ABS) Gasolina FWD = 1781 66 90 02.88-08.96  *
1.8 (ADZ2) Gasolina FWD = 1781 66 90 02.88-08.96  *
1.8 (RP) Gasolina FWD =~ 1781 66 90 02.88-08.96  *
1.8 G60 Syncro (PG) Gasolina 4WD 1781 118 160 08.88-08.96  *
2.0 Gasolina FWD 1984 125 170 04.88-07.91  *
2.4 Gasolina FWD 2384 125 170 08.88-07.89  *
2.8VR6 (AAA) Gasolina FWD = 2792 128 174 06.91-08.96  *
1.6 TD (RA) Diesel FWD = 1588 59 80 08.88-09.93  *
1.6 TD (SB) Diesel FWD 1588 59 80 08.88-09.93 *
19D (1Y) Diesel FWD 1896 50 68 05.89-10.93  *
1.9TD (AAZ) Diesel FWD = 1896 55 75 03.91-08.96  *
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 10.93-08.96  *
1.9TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD = 1896 66 90 10.93-08.96  *
1.9 TDI (AFN) Diesel FWD 1896 81 110 03.96-08.96  *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family
PASSAT B3/B4 Variant (3A5, 35I) 02.88-06.97 car-D Segment)
1.6 (RF) Gasolina FWD 1595 53 72 04.88-07.89  *
1.6 (1F) Gasolina FWD 1595 55 75 04.88-07.91  *
1.6 (E2) Gasolina FWD = 1595 55 75 04.88-07.91  *
1.6 (AEK) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 101 07.94-12.95 *
1.6 (AFT) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 101 07.94-12.95 *
1.8 (AAM) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 08.90-05.97  *
1.8 (ABS) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 02.88-05.97 *
1.8 (ADZ2) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 02.88-05.97 *
1.8 (RP) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 02.88-05.97 *
1.8 G60 Syncro (PG) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1781 118 160 08.88-05.97 *
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1984 125 170 04.88-07.91  *
2.8VR6 (AAA) Gasolina FWD = 2792 128 174 06.91-05.97 =
1.6 TD (RA) Diesel FWD 1588 59 80 08.88-10.93 *
1.6 TD (SB) Diesel FWD 1588 59 80 08.88-10.93 *
19D (1Y) Diesel FWD = 1896 50 68 05.89-10.93  *
1.9TD (AAZ) Diesel FWD = 1896 55 75 03.91-05.97  *
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD = 1896 66 90 10.93-05.97  *
1.9TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD = 1896 66 90 10.93-05.97  *
1.9 TDI (AFN) Diesel FWD 1896 81 110 03.96-05.97  *
POLO Il CLASSIC/DERBY / FLIGHT (6V2) 01.95-11.09 Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
60 1.4 (AEX) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 12.95-09.01 *
60 1.4 (AKK) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 12.95-09.01 *
60 1.4 (AKV) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 12.95-09.01 *
60 1.4 (ANW) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 12.95-09.01 *
60 1.4 (APQ) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 12.95-09.01 *
60 1.4 (AUD) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 12.95-09.01 *
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1390 62 84 05.96-07.02  *
751.6 (1F) Gasolina FWD 1595 55 75 11.95-09.97  *
100 1.6 (AEH) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 100 12.95-09.01  *
100 1.6 (AFT) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 12.95-09.01 *
100 1.6 (AKL) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 12.95-09.01 *
100 1.6 (APF) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 12.95-09.01 *
100 1.6 (AUR) Gasolina FWD = 1595 74 100 12.95-09.01 *
751.6 (AEE) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 11.95-09.01  *
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751.6 (ALM) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 11.95-09.01  *
64 1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 12.95-08.99 *
1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD 1896 48 65 06.96-09.01  =*
VENTO /JETTA Ill (1H2) 11.91-11.00 Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 (AEK) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 10.94-09.98  *
1.6 (AFT) Gasolina FWD 1595 74 101 10.94-09.98  *
1.6 (ABU) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 09.92-09.98 *
1.6 (AEA) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 09.92-09.98 *
1.6 (AEE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 09.92-09.98  *
1.8 (AAM) Gasolina FWD 1781 55 75 11.91-09.98  *
1.8 (ABS) Gasolina FWD = 1781 66 90 11.91-09.98 *
1.8 (ACC) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 11.91-09.98 *
1.8 (ADD) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 11.91-09.98 *
1.8 (AD2) Gasolina FWD = 1781 66 90 11.91-09.98 *
20GL Gasolina FWD 1968 62 84 11.91-07.98 *
2.0GL (AEP) Gasolina FWD 1984 79 107 05.96-12.97  *
2.0 (2E) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 11.91-09.98  *
2.0 (ABA) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 11.91-09.98 *
2.0 (ADY) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 11.91-09.98  *
2.0 (AGG) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 11.91-09.98  *
2.0 (AKR) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 11.91-09.98  *
19D (1Y) Diesel FWD 1896 48 65 11.91-09.98  *
19TD (AAZ) Diesel FWD 1896 55 75 11.91-09.98  *
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 09.93-09.98 *
1.9 TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 09.93-09.98 *
1.9TDI (ALE) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 09.93-09.98  *
1.9TDI (AFN) Diesel FWD 1896 81 110 04.96-09.98  *



